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Dragonfly Medical and Behavioral Health

Polar Bear Swim Meet Hosted by Barracuda Swim Club

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 18.34

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 19.77

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott3 22.52

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda4 22.86

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily5 25.95

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery6 31.31

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 39.17

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 43.68

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda3 47.73

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott4 49.94

CAT-SE  8Miller, Zoey5 52.77

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair6 56.50

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery7 56.78

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily8 1:00.15

CAT-SE  7Couch, Frankie--- NS

RPS-SE  8Hodge, Charlotte--- NS

LASO-VA  8Bennington, Kaylee--- NS

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry1 1:39.91

48.59 51.32

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott2 1:59.36

54.39 1:04.97

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda3 2:02.97

58.22 1:04.75

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily4 2:07.28

59.47 1:07.81

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 3:07.91

43.22 46.51 48.9649.22

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 3:29.20

47.41 55.69 49.1656.94

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair3 4:49.26

59.56 1:22.20 1:11.981:15.52

 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 8:09.40

41.32 49.84 49.7551.17

51.15 50.42 50.72 49.42

50.59 45.02

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 22.39

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda2 22.64

CAT-SE  8Miller, Zoey3 24.22

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry4 24.90

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery5 26.09

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott6 26.15

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair7 27.03

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily8 29.79

CAT-SE  7Couch, Frankie--- NS

RPS-SE  8Hodge, Charlotte--- NS

LASO-VA  8Bennington, Kaylee--- NS

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda1 51.89

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott2 56.66

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery3 59.58

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily4 1:04.51

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry1 1:49.30

51.64 57.66

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda2 1:55.94

53.96 1:01.98

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott3 2:02.40

55.71 1:06.69

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery4 2:14.20

1:02.85 1:11.35

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily5 2:15.95

1:05.79 1:10.16

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 25.09

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 27.98

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery3 29.01

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda4 35.27

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily5 36.85

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott--- DQ 33.02

Non-simultaneous kick

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair1 1:07.38

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery2 1:14.75

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily3 1:26.78

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott--- DQ 1:14.63

Arms two strokes underwater

BSC-SE  8Hughes, Matilda--- DQ 1:23.01

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

RPS-SE  8Hodge, Charlotte--- NS

LASO-VA  8Bennington, Kaylee--- NS

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 1:58.56

55.71 1:02.85

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery2 2:24.89

1:05.87 1:19.02

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 22.05

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 23.12

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery3 24.29

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott--- DQ 28.76

Alternating Kick

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily--- DQ 40.84

Alternating Kick

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry1 53.19

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane2 57.24

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Parker, Sloane1 1:40.49

47.19 53.30

BSC-SE  8Toney, Landry2 1:52.90

53.62 59.28

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Elliott3 2:10.85

56.43 1:14.42

RPS-SE  7Jones, Blair4 2:13.54

1:05.69 1:07.85

ETSC-SE  8Dalton, Avery5 2:14.67

58.85 1:15.82

BSC-SE  8Wilson, Lily6 2:38.22

1:18.93 1:19.29

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Fantazier, Carly--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 34.49

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer2 34.50

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara3 34.68

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate4 35.64

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn5 37.96

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle6 44.62

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie7 47.03

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee8 52.25

BSC-SE  9Layell, Natalie9 1:05.76
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

LASO-VA  9Garrick, Kate--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara1 1:17.98

38.45 39.53

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie2 1:18.21

37.30 40.91

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate3 1:21.33

38.37 42.96

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sophie4 1:24.00

40.60 43.40

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer5 1:24.44

41.90 42.54

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn6 1:26.10

40.69 45.41

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie7 1:50.84

50.42 1:00.42

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle--- NS

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee--- NS

LASO-VA  9Doty, Rayne--- NS

BSC-SE  9Layell, Natalie--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 2:58.96

44.5346.62

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara2 3:00.08

38.57 46.80 46.3548.36

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn3 3:18.88

43.93 52.43 49.5452.98

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer4 3:19.52

44.19 53.84 45.4556.04

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee5 4:19.08

1:05.811:10.19

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate1 8:36.64

40.07 51.68 52.9654.85

53.82 57.93 52.97 53.45

53.21 45.70

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 41.54

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn2 43.02

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate3 44.36

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara4 44.41

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sophie5 45.12

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer6 49.07

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie7 54.22

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee--- NS

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Doty, Rayne--- NS

BSC-SE  9Layell, Natalie--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 1:30.82

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn2 1:31.78

44.85 46.93

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara3 1:32.28

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate4 1:41.41

48.76 52.65

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer5 1:42.64

48.95 53.69

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie6 2:05.48

58.40 1:07.08

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee7 2:10.18

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle--- DQ 2:00.32

No touch at turn

57.82 1:02.50

BSC-SE  9Layell, Natalie--- DQ 2:09.23

Not on back off wall

57.63 1:11.60

LASO-VA  9Garrick, Kate--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate1 46.58

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie2 48.28

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle3 54.37

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn4 56.39

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara5 59.75

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee6 1:08.18

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie7 1:26.35

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer--- DQ 1:01.01

Downward butterfly kick

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Garrick, Kate--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate1 1:37.28

46.64 50.64

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie2 1:38.02

48.48 49.54

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn3 2:01.60

57.33 1:04.27

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer4 2:08.04

1:02.02 1:06.02

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara5 2:09.86

59.02 1:10.84

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie6 2:53.55

1:22.12 1:31.43

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sophie--- DQ 2:00.03

Arms two strokes underwater

55.67 1:04.36

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle--- NS

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee--- NS

LASO-VA  9Doty, Rayne--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn1 41.36

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara2 43.05

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate3 43.28

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie4 44.67

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer5 48.41

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sophie6 55.82

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie--- DQ 1:17.69

Alternating Kick

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee--- NS

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle--- NS

LASO-VA  9Doty, Rayne--- NS

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 1:33.93

46.05 47.88

RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn2 1:34.84

41.98 52.86

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate3 1:35.51

44.33 51.18

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara4 1:36.08

44.17 51.91

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer5 1:44.63

48.93 55.70

MHAC-NC 10Wallace, Annabelle6 1:50.52

57.15 53.37

BSC-SE 10Cabell, Annie7 2:16.93

1:00.88 1:16.05

BSC-SE 10Lewis, Charlee--- DQ 2:10.59

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Garrick, Kate--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Hill, Ellie1 3:15.14

49.76 47.80 40.6156.97

BSC-SE  9Parker, Stella Kate2 3:24.90

47.47 52.69 47.4757.27
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RPS-SE 10Robinson, Aowyn3 3:36.66

46.221:07.49

RPS-SE 10Baysal, Alara4 3:45.90

56.15 50.88 46.671:12.20

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sophie5 3:47.88

55.96 52.15 54.391:05.38

BSC-SE  9Hill, Sawyer--- DQ 3:45.69

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

55.10 52.85 47.281:10.46

LASO-VA  9Doty, Rayne--- NS

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- NS

LASO-VA  9Blevins, Juniper--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 28.75

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla2 29.30

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby3 29.90

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn4 30.49

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada5 31.04

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna6 32.35

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney7 32.68

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley8 33.36

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine9 34.55

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie10 34.60

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet11 35.49

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie12 36.74

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie13 37.12

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River14 37.55

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie15 38.44

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie16 38.61

BSC-SE 11Dowling, Westlyn17 38.79

BSC-SE 11Thompson, Mary18 39.04

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma19 39.84

BSC-SE 11Morse, Olivia20 40.41

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia21 40.61

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia22 40.83

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie23 41.32

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia24 41.39

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh25 42.24

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail26 42.87

BSC-SE 11Wells, Addison27 45.97

BSC-SE 12Clark, Abigail28 48.36

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee--- DQ 32.34

False start

LASO-VA 11Sawyers, Lyla--- NS

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 1:02.94

29.80 33.14

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby2 1:05.20

30.67 34.53

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn3 1:05.64

31.36 34.28

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla4 1:06.22

31.44 34.78

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada5 1:07.69

32.12 35.57

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee6 1:09.93

33.79 36.14

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley7 1:12.95

34.28 38.67

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna8 1:14.30

35.10 39.20

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney9 1:16.25

34.95 41.30

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine10 1:16.53

36.68 39.85

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie11 1:23.09

37.79 45.30

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie12 1:23.53

39.01 44.52

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet13 1:24.85

38.52 46.33

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie14 1:25.13

40.37 44.76

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma15 1:25.94

40.88 45.06

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia16 1:26.80

40.52 46.28

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie17 1:27.89

39.90 47.99

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia18 1:36.10

44.99 51.11

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh19 1:37.00

46.43 50.57

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail20 1:38.03

46.49 51.54

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie21 1:39.82

46.70 53.12

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia--- NS

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 2:16.66

30.30 34.29 36.0636.01

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby2 2:23.79

31.63 36.60 37.3738.19

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada3 2:26.87

32.07 36.58 38.6139.61

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley4 2:42.18

35.54 41.41 41.1944.04

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna5 2:48.53

37.71 43.38 41.6745.77

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia6 2:52.85

41.66 43.56 43.0744.56

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie7 3:06.52

41.86 51.16 43.2350.27

BSC-SE 11Thompson, Mary8 3:09.99

44.84 50.54 44.9149.70

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet9 3:13.25

40.64 51.02 49.7251.87

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie10 3:16.25

42.40 50.91 50.8252.12

BSC-SE 11Dowling, Westlyn11 3:20.62

45.41 49.47

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie12 3:24.04

44.46 52.56

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia13 3:29.66

45.43 54.76 54.0055.47

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia14 3:34.93

45.83 55.71 56.2357.16

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh15 3:38.73

47.96 54.25

BSC-SE 11Morse, Olivia16 3:40.79

48.64 52.68

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail17 3:42.44

49.43 56.81 55.631:00.57

BSC-SE 12Clark, Abigail18 3:48.43

50.94 59.47 56.801:01.22

BSC-SE 11Wells, Addison19 3:58.41

55.09 56.01

LASO-VA 11Sawyers, Lyla--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 6:04.14

31.12 35.37 37.2036.80

37.20 37.47 37.61 37.27

37.64 36.46

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn2 6:07.14

32.36 36.14 37.3636.16

37.80 38.57 38.38 38.12

38.00 34.25

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby3 6:14.18

32.04 36.36 38.1337.91

37.60 38.74 38.94 38.79

38.40 37.27

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada4 6:31.31

34.51 39.12 39.3739.36

39.15 40.34 39.78 40.66

39.50 39.52

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla5 7:01.60

35.61 41.19 43.2743.76

44.28 43.25 43.27 43.61

43.55 39.81
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(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley6 7:03.99

35.51 41.73 44.8244.04

45.20 44.54 44.10 44.75

39.90 39.40

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney7 7:36.74

36.52 43.79 47.3046.80

49.12 47.25

46.07 43.72

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie8 7:59.49

40.01 46.49 50.7949.86

50.46 47.94

49.53 43.98

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma9 8:07.72

42.07 46.65 49.6049.09

50.66 50.45 51.12 50.51

50.23 47.34

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

LASO-VA 11Sawyers, Lyla--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 33.09

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla2 33.68

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby3 33.72

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn4 36.79

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley5 36.88

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna6 37.57

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada7 38.14

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee8 38.20

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney9 40.74

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River10 41.87

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia11 42.65

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie12 42.75

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie13 43.60

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail14 44.96

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie15 45.63

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie16 46.05

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet17 46.40

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma18 47.94

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia19 49.97

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh20 51.11

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia--- NS

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 1:10.89

34.08 36.81

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla2 1:14.19

35.69 38.50

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna3 1:19.98

38.58 41.40

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn4 1:20.52

40.03 40.49

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley5 1:22.76

40.11 42.65

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney6 1:22.90

39.04 43.86

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie7 1:28.89

44.12 44.77

BSC-SE 11Dowling, Westlyn8 1:34.14

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia9 1:34.27

47.59 46.68

BSC-SE 11Thompson, Mary10 1:36.13

46.61 49.52

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River11 1:36.95

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie12 1:37.18

48.08 49.10

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie13 1:37.96

49.73 48.23

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie14 1:38.62

46.86 51.76

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia15 1:41.12

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie16 1:45.38

53.68 51.70

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet17 1:47.75

51.21 56.54

BSC-SE 11Morse, Olivia18 1:48.78

1:48.87

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh19 1:51.56

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia20 1:52.11

53.93 58.18

BSC-SE 11Wells, Addison21 2:06.45

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma--- DQ 1:41.31

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

47.89 53.42

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail--- DQ 1:43.14

No touch at turn

BSC-SE 12Clark, Abigail--- DQ 1:57.83

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna1 39.83

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla2 39.86

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby3 41.74

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada4 41.96

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia5 43.20

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine6 45.72

BSC-SE 11Dowling, Westlyn7 47.15

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney8 47.26

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee9 47.33

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie10 47.80

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River11 49.11

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie12 50.49

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma13 51.10

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie14 51.35

BSC-SE 11Morse, Olivia15 51.48

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie16 53.52

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh17 56.17

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail18 57.23

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia19 59.99

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie20 1:00.18

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet21 1:01.57

BSC-SE 12Clark, Abigail22 1:07.86

BSC-SE 11Wells, Addison23 1:08.91

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia24 1:13.57

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla1 1:25.63

40.89 44.74

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna2 1:27.42

41.83 45.59

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby3 1:28.68

41.43 47.25

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn4 1:29.43

42.88 46.55

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada5 1:30.48

42.84 47.64

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate6 1:33.70

44.06 49.64

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia7 1:36.16

45.01 51.15

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine8 1:37.70

46.13 51.57

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie9 1:45.03

50.77 54.26

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma10 1:48.74

51.65 57.09

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie11 1:49.94

51.30 58.64

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie12 1:50.32

51.01 59.31

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie13 1:57.73

55.73 1:02.00

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney14 1:58.57

53.74 1:04.83

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh15 1:58.92

56.47 1:02.45

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet16 2:09.67

1:02.30 1:07.37

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie17 2:11.45

1:00.47 1:10.98

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia18 2:38.37

1:12.02 1:26.35

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail--- DQ 2:06.28

Arms two strokes underwater

59.82 1:06.46

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

BSC-SE 12Steele, Brennah--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla1 32.36

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley2 33.02

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate3 33.08

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada4 33.66

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee5 33.68

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby6 35.29

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna7 35.94

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine8 37.75

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn9 38.88

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie10 45.55

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia11 47.47

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie12 48.23

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River13 48.41

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney14 50.10

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie15 52.70

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia16 54.67

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie17 56.01

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma18 1:01.05

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail19 1:01.85

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh20 1:03.16

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet--- DQ 47.93

One hand touch

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia--- NS

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 1:15.85

34.71 41.14

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla2 1:17.76

36.46 41.30

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley3 1:18.57

35.41 43.16

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee4 1:22.42

38.71 43.71

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn5 1:32.34

43.38 48.96

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie6 1:49.04

46.16 1:02.88

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney7 1:51.27

48.74 1:02.53

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby1 1:15.54

33.54 42.00

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn2 1:16.69

36.41 40.28

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada3 1:18.37

35.54 42.83

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna4 1:21.07

36.50 44.57

CAT-SE 11Elliott, Lee5 1:24.28

38.50 45.78

RPS-SE 11Aliabadi, Elaine6 1:26.24

40.33 45.91

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie7 1:30.20

40.90 49.30

ETSC-SE 11Anderson, River8 1:33.17

42.77 50.40

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie9 1:33.96

45.26 48.70

BSC-SE 11De Oliveira, Alicia10 1:35.74

44.61 51.13

BSC-SE 11Thompson, Mary11 1:37.76

46.65 51.11

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie12 1:38.28

45.83 52.45

BSC-SE 11Dowling, Westlyn13 1:38.59

47.59 51.00

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia14 1:40.57

47.93 52.64

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet15 1:41.96

47.59 54.37

BSC-SE 11Morse, Olivia16 1:42.39

48.19 54.20

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Issie17 1:43.09

45.40 57.69

RPS-SE 11Trujillo, Salmie18 1:43.91

47.49 56.42

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma19 1:47.72

55.26 52.46

BSC-SE 11Cyrier, Ryleigh20 1:50.04

54.39 55.65

RPS-SE 11Armerding, Julia21 1:51.67

48.97 1:02.70

BSC-SE 11Oakley, Abigail22 1:56.55

54.68 1:01.87

BSC-SE 12Clark, Abigail23 1:57.65

55.88 1:01.77

BSC-SE 11Wells, Addison--- DQ 1:57.47

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie--- DQ 2:06.64

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

59.33 1:07.31

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

LASO-VA 12Gollehon, Avery--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Long, Kate1 2:38.87

34.30 37.58 36.4650.53

BSC-SE 11Long, Gabby2 2:43.56

36.80 40.12 36.7049.94

BSC-SE 12Louden, Lyla3 2:48.27

36.94 42.52 38.3150.50

RPS-SE 12Dellinger, Giada4 2:49.03

35.65 43.77 38.0551.56

BSC-SE 11Hallmark, Kamdyn5 2:56.75

44.04 43.55 37.1252.04

BSC-SE 12Fine, Joanna6 3:05.25

39.33 47.83 45.0853.01

BSC-SE 11Reed, Natalie7 3:18.78

46.63 48.09 46.6757.39

BSC-SE 11Allen, Rosie8 3:25.75

50.78 51.59 43.7259.66

BSC-SE 11Losh, Laney9 3:25.91

50.35 47.94 43.771:03.85

BSC-SE 11Noakes, Violet10 3:46.67

52.59 57.20 43.611:13.27

BSC-SE 12Rasnick, Emma11 3:47.10

1:03.90 57.73 48.4257.05

LASO-VA 11Parks, Cambria--- NS

MHAC-NC 11McLean, Amelia--- NS

BSC-SE 11Beebe-Smith, Cookie--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor1 5:38.35

30.52 33.18 34.6234.44

35.02 33.86 35.28 35.29

33.99 32.15

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly2 5:57.09

31.78 34.51 36.5935.99

36.86 37.20 36.71 36.55

36.43 34.47

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie3 6:20.99

30.95 36.65 40.5840.00

39.56 40.27 39.35 38.17

38.45 37.01

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan4 6:25.63

31.63 37.35 38.8339.38

39.77 39.65 39.60 39.88

40.63 38.91

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie5 6:39.47

34.02 39.81 40.5840.94

40.94 40.13 41.61 41.52

1:20.04

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena6 7:01.61

35.90 40.72 42.6742.27

43.18 43.11 43.59 44.20

43.84 42.13
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(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie7 7:04.71

34.39 40.34 43.3742.79

43.96 45.08 44.45 43.92

43.42 42.99

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran8 7:23.00

36.48 42.26 45.0344.24

46.23 46.28 45.57 46.56

46.22 44.13

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie--- SCR

RPS-SE 13Baker, Sabella--- SCR

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora--- SCR

LASO-VA 13Evans, Maggie--- SCR

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- SCR

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie--- SCR

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- SCR

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- SCR

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia--- SCR

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 25.07

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie2 27.52

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia3 27.53

RPS-SE 13Dillard, Quinncee*4 28.01

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor*4 28.01

ETSC-SE 12Nekvasil, Ema6 28.09

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy7 28.53

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora8 28.72

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan9 28.97

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie10 29.00

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie11 29.80

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie12 29.87

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey13 31.56

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran14 32.04

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey15 33.73

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena16 33.80

RPS-SE 13Baker, Sabella17 35.58

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

LASO-VA 13Evans, Maggie--- NS

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 53.18

25.85 27.33

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia*2 59.00

28.41 30.59

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor*2 59.00

28.33 30.67

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly4 1:01.53

29.60 31.93

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora5 1:01.78

29.69 32.09

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy6 1:02.80

30.77 32.03

ETSC-SE 12Nekvasil, Ema7 1:02.89

29.96 32.93

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie8 1:02.94

29.65 33.29

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan9 1:07.61

31.72 35.89

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie10 1:08.63

31.76 36.87

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie11 1:09.23

33.18 36.05

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran12 1:12.58

33.37 39.21

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena13 1:13.68

35.61 38.07

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey14 1:14.64

36.12 38.52

BSC-SE 13Decker, Julia15 1:21.52

39.08 42.44

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey--- NS

CAT-SE 14Smith, Violet--- NS

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 1:56.21

27.29 29.69 29.1330.10

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia2 2:05.97

29.61 32.30 31.5032.56

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor3 2:06.43

29.11 32.36 31.2433.72

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora4 2:16.76

30.79 34.77 35.6535.55

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie5 2:21.52

32.00 36.33 34.6138.58

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan6 2:29.38

32.45 38.08 38.8540.00

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie7 2:35.04

34.28 40.02 39.4641.28

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena8 2:40.15

36.35 41.08 40.3242.40

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran9 2:46.48

36.53 42.46 43.5943.90

BSC-SE 13Decker, Julia10 2:58.02

40.45 45.70 45.2346.64

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia1 30.02

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie2 30.74

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly3 31.53

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie4 31.59

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor5 32.41

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora6 32.42

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie7 32.88

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan8 34.59

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran9 35.86

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie10 37.21

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey11 39.11

RPS-SE 13Baker, Sabella12 40.96

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena13 41.59

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia1 1:04.60

31.47 33.13

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie2 1:06.35

32.43 33.92

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly3 1:06.78

32.85 33.93

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie4 1:08.44

33.01 35.43

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora5 1:09.62

33.83 35.79

ETSC-SE 12Nekvasil, Ema6 1:11.07

34.72 36.35

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie7 1:11.35

34.35 37.00

RPS-SE 13Dillard, Quinncee8 1:12.70

34.51 38.19

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan9 1:16.05

36.66 39.39

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran10 1:22.09

38.93 43.16

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey11 1:23.57

41.00 42.57

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie12 1:24.20

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey13 1:25.73

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena14 1:27.68

43.69 43.99

RPS-SE 13Baker, Sabella15 1:29.33

43.43 45.90

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

LASO-VA 13Evans, Maggie--- NS

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia1 2:19.65

34.4435.81

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly2 2:22.13

34.07 36.16 34.8337.07
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(Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back)

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie3 2:23.67

33.93 37.01 35.6137.12

RPS-SE 13McCurry, Cora4 2:30.40

34.28 38.44 37.4840.20

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie5 2:33.19

34.60 38.32 39.6240.65

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan6 2:41.91

36.73 41.67 41.5341.98

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey7 2:55.25

42.20 44.37 43.0945.59

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran8 3:01.22

40.89 46.20 46.8347.30

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

BSC-SE 14Deneau, Ellie--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly1 35.31

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor2 35.86

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy3 35.87

ETSC-SE 12Nekvasil, Ema4 36.52

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie5 37.05

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran6 41.89

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena7 45.09

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie8 46.33

BSC-SE 13Decker, Julia9 49.19

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie10 49.88

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey--- NS

CAT-SE 14Smith, Violet--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy1 1:17.37

37.12 40.25

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly2 1:17.83

37.54 40.29

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie3 1:20.39

37.80 42.59

ETSC-SE 12Nekvasil, Ema4 1:21.08

37.62 43.46

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie5 1:29.67

42.03 47.64

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran6 1:32.54

42.25 50.29

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena7 1:37.06

46.21 50.85

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie8 1:43.45

48.78 54.67

BSC-SE 13Decker, Julia9 1:46.21

51.31 54.90

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor1 2:48.13

37.38 43.17 43.2944.29

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy2 2:53.92

39.82 44.98 43.5845.54

RPS-SE 13Dillard, Quinncee3 3:04.55

40.34 46.77 48.3649.08

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey4 3:26.28

44.77 52.09 54.4654.96

RPS-SE 11Timblin, Kacie5 3:39.59

50.08 56.93 55.6556.93

RPS-SE 14Caveness, Carly--- DQ 2:45.98

False start

38.11 42.39 42.2543.23

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

LASO-VA 13Evans, Maggie--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 28.85

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan2 30.51

ETSC-SE 14Nekvasil, Evy3 30.70

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor4 30.89

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie5 32.13

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie6 32.61

RPS-SE 13Ollis, Chloie7 39.04

RPS-SE 13Estes, Audrey8 39.69

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena9 42.00

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey--- NS

BSC-SE 13Adams, Kendyl--- NS

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

CAT-SE 14Smith, Violet--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 1:03.80

31.04 32.76

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia2 1:08.35

31.71 36.64

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor3 1:09.85

32.33 37.52

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan4 1:11.18

33.63 37.55

BSC-SE 13Decker, Julia5 1:36.43

43.79 52.64

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey--- NS

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Murphy, Vivie1 2:19.99

29.50 38.62 31.7240.15

RPS-SE 13Combs, Eleanor2 2:21.95

30.92 36.53 32.1842.32

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia3 2:23.00

31.64 35.91 32.1043.35

RPS-SE 13Dillard, Quinncee4 2:33.96

31.28 40.05 34.8647.77

BSC-SE 13Li, Linhan5 2:38.53

32.44 41.62 36.4748.00

ETSC-SE 14Trivette, Gracie6 2:41.81

32.21 38.76 37.1753.67

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie7 2:46.64

34.91 43.92 39.0248.79

MHAC-NC 13Robertson, Lacey8 2:54.05

37.95 45.51 38.8051.79

BSC-SE 13Ridlehuber, Mary Fran9 3:02.41

38.57 45.81 43.3554.68

RPS-SE 14Rutters, Makena10 3:08.15

44.02 47.14 41.5455.45

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- NS

LASO-VA 13Evans, Maggie--- NS

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- NS

LASO-VA 14Mills, Lily--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Sophia1 5:06.97

34.25 39.77 37.6239.42

44.68 43.98 34.02 33.23

LASO-VA 13Tuggle, Presley--- SCR

LASO-VA 13Ringley, Jadewyn--- SCR

LASO-VA 10Corona, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 24.47

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee2 26.36

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper3 26.47

ETSC-SE 15Holt, Alayna4 26.58

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah5 26.72

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity6 26.73

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden7 26.87

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery8 26.98

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly9 27.66

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake10 27.82

BSC-SE 15Smith, Molly11 28.09

RPS-SE 17Venzon, Calli12 28.67

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate13 29.12

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian14 29.40

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah15 29.62
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Results
(Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free)

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha16 30.01

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie17 31.53

ETSC-SE 75Anderson, Billie18 55.48

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava--- NS

LASO-VA 15Kassay, Aryanna--- NS

LASO-VA 17Sawyers, Maddy--- NS

BSC-SE 15Momberger, Eliza--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 52.45

25.01 27.44

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah2 56.96

27.06 29.90

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity3 58.30

27.92 30.38

ETSC-SE 15Holt, Alayna4 58.32

27.84 30.48

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden5 58.46

27.60 30.86

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava6 58.60

28.34 30.26

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper7 58.74

27.48 31.26

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery8 58.76

27.67 31.09

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah9 59.63

28.61 31.02

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee10 1:00.85

28.39 32.46

BSC-SE 16Connolly, Chelsea11 1:00.95

29.39 31.56

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia12 1:02.84

29.85 32.99

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha13 1:08.28

32.88 35.40

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie14 1:09.05

32.47 36.58

RPS-SE 17Venzon, Calli15 1:11.19

31.10 40.09

MHAC-NC 15Robertson, Meredith--- NS

LASO-VA 15Kassay, Aryanna--- NS

MHAC-NC 17Rice, Molly--- NS

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah1 2:05.12

28.80 31.33 32.2332.76

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden2 2:08.34

29.89 32.69 32.7533.01

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake3 2:08.58

30.02 32.72 31.6834.16

BSC-SE 16Connolly, Chelsea4 2:08.99

29.83 32.53 33.0433.59

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery5 2:09.07

28.97 32.41 34.0333.66

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper6 2:09.85

29.67 33.03 33.3833.77

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah7 2:13.76

30.40 33.28 35.3234.76

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory8 2:16.52

31.38 33.89 36.0635.19

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate9 2:24.52

32.00 35.77 38.7937.96

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie10 2:32.99

34.80 38.82 39.3540.02

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha11 2:36.55

35.64 39.47 39.6341.81

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake1 5:46.66

30.53 34.14 35.2034.72

34.88 35.19 36.27 36.01

35.78 33.94

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity2 5:51.18

30.74 34.69 36.2035.34

36.15 36.55 36.58 36.14

35.39 33.40

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia3 6:23.37

31.65 36.61 39.1238.51

39.32 39.19 40.83 40.81

40.02 37.31

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha4 6:36.86

35.01 39.00 40.4039.68

40.71 41.10 40.48 41.49

39.94 39.05

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie5 6:40.50

34.19 39.63 40.8940.85

40.60 41.02 40.98 41.69

40.41 40.24

LASO-VA 17Sawyers, Maddy--- SCR

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie--- SCR

BSC-SE 15Smith, Molly--- SCR

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 28.10

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby2 30.14

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee3 30.35

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly4 30.46

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity5 30.50

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery6 31.77

BSC-SE 15Smith, Molly7 33.14

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian8 35.11

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie9 37.70

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha10 38.40

ETSC-SE 75Anderson, Billie11 1:00.58

LASO-VA 15Kassay, Aryanna--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 1:00.31

28.66 31.65

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly2 1:04.90

31.66 33.24

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery3 1:05.68

31.74 33.94

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby4 1:05.81

32.15 33.66

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity5 1:05.82

32.41 33.41

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee6 1:06.06

31.38 34.68

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake7 1:06.41

31.79 34.62

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper8 1:06.95

32.13 34.82

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava9 1:11.26

35.05 36.21

BSC-SE 15Smith, Molly10 1:12.83

35.32 37.51

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah11 1:13.88

34.80 39.08

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate12 1:15.74

36.96 38.78

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian13 1:15.81

37.31 38.50

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha14 1:18.95

38.92 40.03

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie15 1:20.58

38.72 41.86

BSC-SE 15Momberger, Eliza--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery1 2:19.07

32.97 35.53 34.9535.62

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby2 2:21.89

33.28 36.72 35.1736.72

BSC-SE 15Momberger, Eliza3 2:22.33

32.77 36.24 36.0237.30

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity4 2:23.27

34.39 36.48 34.9837.42

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake5 2:31.88

35.23 38.04 39.7038.91

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie6 2:55.96

40.49 45.02 44.2546.20

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly--- NS

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 32.08

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity2 34.20

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake3 34.81
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(Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast)

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee4 37.46

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian5 39.78

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia6 41.58

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha7 44.86

ETSC-SE 75Anderson, Billie8 55.78

LASO-VA 15Kassay, Aryanna--- NS

MHAC-NC 17Rice, Molly--- NS

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 1:09.77

32.70 37.07

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity2 1:14.45

35.33 39.12

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake3 1:15.72

36.01 39.71

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava4 1:18.78

38.00 40.78

ETSC-SE 16Nekvasil, Ell5 1:20.01

37.36 42.65

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby6 1:20.82

38.65 42.17

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden7 1:21.02

38.51 42.51

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate8 1:22.19

38.08 44.11

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory9 1:22.76

38.89 43.87

RPS-SE 17Venzon, Calli10 1:24.67

39.54 45.13

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian11 1:26.19

39.82 46.37

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia12 1:28.76

42.07 46.69

ETSC-SE 75Anderson, Billie13 2:12.69

1:03.09 1:09.60

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake1 2:37.78

35.91 40.32 40.7240.83

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 26.95

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee2 27.62

BSC-SE 15Momberger, Eliza3 28.13

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah4 28.49

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah5 29.26

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden6 29.46

ETSC-SE 15Holt, Alayna7 29.91

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity8 30.42

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby9 31.46

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia10 31.52

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian11 33.98

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha12 37.77

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly--- NS

MHAC-NC 17Rice, Molly--- NS

MHAC-NC 15Robertson, Meredith--- NS

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Gracie--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie1 59.35

27.64 31.71

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee2 1:03.99

29.20 34.79

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah3 1:04.87

29.92 34.95

BSC-SE 15Momberger, Eliza4 1:05.10

28.95 36.15

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden5 1:05.58

31.01 34.57

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake6 1:06.36

30.97 35.39

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava7 1:07.61

31.60 36.01

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper8 1:08.03

30.66 37.37

ETSC-SE 16Nekvasil, Ell9 1:09.31

30.82 38.49

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory10 1:12.14

32.37 39.77

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate11 1:15.30

33.69 41.61

RPS-SE 15Runke, Sophia12 1:17.27

33.60 43.67

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha13 1:19.47

35.46 44.01

MHAC-NC 15Robertson, Meredith--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Price, Annalee1 2:19.48

29.70 34.69 37.8837.21

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden2 2:26.44

32.49 36.82 38.2038.93

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah3 2:35.42

32.03 36.87 44.3742.15

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory4 2:42.48

35.13 40.41 43.7343.21

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava5 2:45.39

34.53 41.16 45.3844.32

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 15Shelley, Lilly1 2:22.57

31.25 35.32 33.0642.94

BSC-SE 17Streitz, Blake2 2:23.28

31.45 36.59 33.9141.33

ETSC-SE 16Hopwood, Trinity3 2:23.37

32.21 36.62 34.5140.03

RPS-SE 16Brown, Avery4 2:25.58

30.53 34.91 34.1346.01

RPS-SE 17Combs, Lylah5 2:25.69

30.38 38.18 32.1345.00

RPS-SE 17Osterhus, Piper6 2:25.82

29.82 36.22 34.4045.38

BSC-SE 18Alsbrook, Eden7 2:28.00

31.16 38.10 33.7744.97

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava8 2:29.17

31.88 38.73 34.5344.03

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby9 2:30.10

32.03 37.26 35.1945.62

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory10 2:33.09

33.23 36.77 35.7447.35

BSC-SE 18Leerssen, Sarah11 2:36.82

31.29 41.07 36.4448.02

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate12 2:40.03

32.39 41.38 38.0248.24

ETSC-SE 15Blanton, Lillian13 2:46.24

35.17 41.75 38.3251.00

RPS-SE 17Venzon, Calli14 2:48.62

35.24 41.71 42.3349.34

RPS-SE 15Suther, Samantha15 2:51.12

36.59 42.46 36.7355.34

LASO-VA 15Kassay, Aryanna--- NS

RPS-SE 17Dellinger, Evie--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory--- SCR

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava--- SCR

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley1 20.14

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam2 21.01

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden3 21.52

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett4 28.69

BSC-SE  8Taylor, Winston5 30.29

BSC-SE  7Burnette, Michael6 30.95

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing7 33.45

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Griffin8 38.83

BSC-SE  6Toney, Talon9 41.35

LASO-VA  5Doty, Alexander--- NS

BSC-SE  8Long, Griffin--- SCR

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Musesengwa, David1 44.89

BSC-SE  8Yoon, Finley2 47.04

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley3 47.88

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam4 51.24

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden5 52.46
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(Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free)

BSC-SE  8Taylor, Winston6 1:07.75

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing7 1:11.29

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett8 1:14.13

BSC-SE  8Long, Griffin9 1:14.59

BSC-SE  6Toney, Talon10 1:15.76

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Griffin11 1:36.52

LASO-VA  5Doty, Alexander--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden1 1:54.48

51.83 1:02.65

BSC-SE  7Burnette, Michael2 3:00.99

1:24.67 1:36.32

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett3 3:04.06

1:23.70 1:40.36

BSC-SE  8Long, Griffin--- SCR

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley1 4:10.70

55.42 1:05.91 1:01.091:08.28

RPS-SE  8Musesengwa, David--- DQ 3:46.30

False start

49.28 1:04.15 54.3258.55

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley1 23.76

RPS-SE  8Musesengwa, David2 25.29

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam3 25.94

BSC-SE  8Yoon, Finley4 26.52

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden5 30.78

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett6 30.82

BSC-SE  8Taylor, Winston7 33.87

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing8 38.96

BSC-SE  8Long, Griffin9 39.68

BSC-SE  6Toney, Talon10 44.78

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Griffin11 49.30

LASO-VA  5Doty, Alexander--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam1 55.98

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden2 1:02.37

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett3 1:08.43

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing4 1:08.87

BSC-SE  8Taylor, Winston5 1:16.49

BSC-SE  6Toney, Talon6 1:29.72

BSC-SE  6Rasnick, Griffin7 1:51.19

BSC-SE  7Burnette, Michael--- DQ 1:26.05

Not on back off wall

LASO-VA  5Doty, Alexander--- NS

BSC-SE  8Long, Griffin--- SCR

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Yoon, Finley1 2:04.41

1:01.63 1:02.78

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden2 2:15.65

1:04.85 1:10.80

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett--- DQ 2:38.75

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:14.10 1:24.65

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam1 28.96

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley2 29.97

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing3 39.88

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden4 40.10

BSC-SE  6Toney, Talon--- DQ 42.42

One hand touch

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett--- DQ 56.52

Alternating Kick

BSC-SE  7Burnette, Michael--- DQ 1:12.22

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Yoon, Finley1 1:05.33

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley2 1:10.25

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam--- DQ 1:08.53

One hand touch

RPS-SE  8Musesengwa, David--- DQ 1:08.61

Downward butterfly kick

BSC-SE  6Duty, Channing--- DQ 1:34.17

No touch

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley--- DQ 2:27.89

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:10.82 1:17.07

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam1 24.12

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley2 27.31

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden3 35.98

BSC-SE  7Pellerin, Everett4 42.17

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam--- DQ 59.72

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  8Timblin, Stanley1 2:11.71

1:02.79 1:08.92

CAT-SE  5Gray, Camden2 2:29.86

1:10.21 1:19.65

RPS-SE  8Musesengwa, David--- DQ 1:56.07

Alternating Kick - breast

ETSC-SE  7Sproles, Liam--- DQ 2:06.55

One hand touch - breast

56.41 1:10.14

BSC-SE  8Yoon, Finley--- DQ 2:12.21

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

1:00.58 1:11.63

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans1 32.46

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter2 34.14

ETSC-SE 10Steponavicius, Adam3 35.09

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron4 36.62

BSC-SE 10Yoon, Miles5 48.66

RPS-SE  9Sas, Marcus6 54.69

LASO-VA  9Johnson, Michael--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Armentrout, Everett1 1:10.06

32.90 37.16

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans2 1:12.60

33.90 38.70

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron3 1:32.70

42.91 49.79

RPS-SE  9Sas, Marcus4 2:11.68

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ETSC-SE 10Steponavicius, Adam1 3:08.62

38.35 47.42 55.5347.32

BSC-SE 10Yoon, Miles2 4:04.75

53.44 1:01.20

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans1 6:58.48

37.40 42.38 42.3344.41

43.83 42.17 42.89 43.66

42.01 37.40

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter2 7:12.01

38.49 43.63 44.3243.71

45.10 43.49 44.42 44.56

44.25 40.04

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron3 8:36.66

43.07 51.57 55.4254.79

56.48 53.27 54.91 49.06

52.53 45.56

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Armentrout, Everett1 38.36

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter2 39.15

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans3 40.28

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron4 47.44

RPS-SE  9Sas, Marcus5 54.44
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Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter1 1:24.08

41.01 43.07

ETSC-SE 10Steponavicius, Adam2 1:33.04

44.50 48.54

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron3 1:44.80

53.09 51.71

BSC-SE 10Yoon, Miles4 1:50.75

52.49 58.26

RPS-SE  9Sas, Marcus--- DQ 2:20.56

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

LASO-VA  9Johnson, Michael--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter1 43.06

ETSC-SE 10Steponavicius, Adam2 53.00

BSC-SE 10Yoon, Miles3 1:01.61

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans--- DQ 45.43

False start

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron--- DQ 1:08.24

One hand touch

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter1 1:34.64

45.63 49.01

BSC-SE 10Armentrout, Everett2 1:39.84

46.80 53.04

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans3 1:46.83

48.81 58.02

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron4 2:12.86

1:00.42 1:12.44

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Armentrout, Everett1 39.57

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans2 42.81

RPS-SE  9Sas, Marcus3 1:09.84

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter--- DQ 44.53

Arms underwater recovery

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron--- DQ 1:01.21

One hand touch

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans1 1:40.01

46.07 53.94

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans1 1:24.85

39.89 44.96

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter2 1:25.89

40.14 45.75

ETSC-SE 10Steponavicius, Adam3 1:32.28

39.51 52.77

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron4 1:47.01

48.99 58.02

BSC-SE 10Yoon, Miles5 1:58.50

52.58 1:05.92

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Armentrout, Everett1 2:57.94

41.83 45.85 37.6152.65

CAT-SE  9Gray, Carter2 3:07.62

48.95 45.14 40.5752.96

BSC-SE 10Skinner, Evans3 3:07.72

46.38 46.68 37.6257.04

RPS-SE 10Suther, Cameron4 4:12.54

1:04.74 51.49

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 30.28

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 32.56

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael3 32.81

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico4 34.70

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally5 34.77

BSC-SE 11Joseph, Vincent6 35.65

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah7 36.03

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins8 37.62

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor9 38.50

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson10 38.99

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis11 43.51

BSC-SE 11Seale, Daivd12 45.26

ETSC-SE 12Boling, Trevor13 45.29

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico1 1:14.54

34.68 39.86

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 1:15.23

34.78 40.45

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah3 1:19.98

38.36 41.62

RPS-SE 11Potter, Alexander4 1:23.01

36.57 46.44

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson5 1:27.71

43.00 44.71

BSC-SE 12Jurdi, Sam6 1:33.93

44.81 49.12

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis7 1:42.94

46.42 56.52

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins--- NS

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- NS

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 2:24.23

32.98 37.43 35.0538.77

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 2:49.30

37.16 44.07 43.4044.67

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico3 3:17.05

38.04 1:46.29 52.72

BSC-SE 12Jurdi, Sam4 3:24.25

50.59 54.23 1:39.43

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins--- NS

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 6:27.98

33.87 37.57 39.2039.31

39.58 39.41 40.77 40.96

40.54 36.77

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 6:48.97

36.76 40.41 40.1341.41

41.15 41.23 43.59 43.00

40.57 40.72

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico3 7:39.68

38.32 47.16

47.63 46.85 47.06 48.43

45.73 46.23

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally--- SCR

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 35.08

BSC-SE 11Joseph, Vincent2 38.51

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan3 38.97

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael4 39.12

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico5 39.47

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor6 44.15

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah7 44.20

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally8 44.86

ETSC-SE 12Boling, Trevor9 47.57

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins10 47.82

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson11 51.13

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis12 51.27

BSC-SE 11Seale, Daivd13 55.63

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 1:15.50

37.01 38.49

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 1:22.46

39.27 43.19

BSC-SE 11Joseph, Vincent3 1:23.56

40.79 42.77
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael4 1:24.30

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico5 1:32.83

42.65 50.18

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah6 1:34.06

45.65 48.41

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor7 1:35.36

46.48 48.88

ETSC-SE 12Boling, Trevor8 1:46.66

50.41 56.25

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins9 1:47.13

51.36 55.77

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson10 1:50.32

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis11 1:58.14

52.36 1:05.78

BSC-SE 11Seale, Daivd12 2:08.08

1:03.37 1:04.71

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 38.96

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah2 47.94

BSC-SE 12Jurdi, Sam3 47.95

RPS-SE 11Potter, Alexander4 49.76

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico5 52.63

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson6 59.83

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis--- DQ 1:01.42

Downward butterfly kick

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- SCR

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 1:27.06

41.63 45.43

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan2 1:36.97

45.18 51.79

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah3 1:44.13

49.28 54.85

RPS-SE 11Potter, Alexander4 1:47.19

49.25 57.94

BSC-SE 12Jurdi, Sam5 1:55.56

54.16 1:01.40

CAT-SE 11Jakob, Matthis--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 33.98

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah2 43.45

RPS-SE 11Potter, Alexander3 45.79

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico4 46.93

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins--- NS

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally--- SCR

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 1:16.75

36.14 40.61

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah2 1:30.35

42.00 48.35

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan3 1:32.51

46.48 46.03

RPS-SE 12Armerding, Nico4 1:34.53

42.76 51.77

RPS-SE 11Potter, Alexander5 1:39.62

45.88 53.74

BSC-SE 12Jurdi, Sam6 1:42.53

CAT-SE 12Rodriguez, Grayson7 1:49.02

54.00 55.02

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor--- NS

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins--- NS

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Berry, Theo1 2:36.74

35.01 39.55 35.6146.57

RPS-SE 12Culp, Nathanael2 2:48.66

34.71 40.46

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah3 3:08.44

42.08 50.39 42.7453.23

BSC-SE 12Deneau, Wally4 3:13.95

40.18 50.67 42.021:01.08

RPS-SE 11Whitt, Connor5 3:23.48

40.33 48.06 45.851:09.24

BSC-SE 11Joseph, Vincent6 3:28.82

56.99 43.41 46.081:02.34

MHAC-NC 11Parkinson, Adkins7 3:41.81

52.13 55.86 46.491:07.33

BSC-SE 11Seale, Daivd8 4:10.28

57.49 1:02.77 55.891:14.13

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will1 24.38

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 25.32

MCSC-SE 13Martin, Gage3 25.34

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua4 26.05

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli5 26.07

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd6 26.64

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed7 27.75

BSC-SE 14Flanary, Jaxen8 29.78

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph9 29.84

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac*10 34.41

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage*10 34.41

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy--- DQ 29.40

False start

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- NS

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will1 54.72

26.37 28.35

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 56.02

26.88 29.14

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase3 56.42

27.14 29.28

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd4 56.95

27.23 29.72

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua*5 57.10

27.14 29.96

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli*5 57.10

27.63 29.47

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy7 59.57

27.84 31.73

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph8 1:02.98

29.57 33.41

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed9 1:03.49

30.34 33.15

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage10 1:15.27

34.64 40.63

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac11 1:16.86

37.44 39.42

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- SCR

MCSC-SE 13Martin, Gage--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd1 2:03.34

28.82 32.35 31.2830.89

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will2 2:04.79

28.06 32.73 30.7833.22

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman3 2:08.62

28.68 32.87 33.3033.77

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli4 2:16.59

30.75 34.01 35.5736.26

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac5 2:42.58

38.25 42.19 40.0342.11

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 5:18.84

28.51 31.49 32.7231.99

32.95 32.03 32.85 32.85

32.74 30.71

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 5:24.66

29.20 31.84 33.1833.00

32.43 32.82 33.09 33.58

33.57 31.95

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy3 6:19.89

32.72 37.81 39.2539.32

40.41 39.62 39.59 39.14

37.41 34.62
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(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac4 7:08.84

36.91 41.50 44.4743.55

44.12 43.76 44.61 44.06

43.72 42.14

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage--- SCR

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase1 29.77

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd2 31.19

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua3 33.36

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli4 33.74

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy5 34.26

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed6 36.36

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph7 37.96

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage8 40.61

BSC-SE 14Flanary, Jaxen9 41.16

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac10 45.56

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- NS

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will1 1:02.28

30.17 32.11

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar2 1:03.97

31.26 32.71

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman3 1:08.24

33.07 35.17

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli4 1:10.08

33.76 36.32

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua5 1:12.84

35.40 37.44

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed6 1:15.08

36.32 38.76

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage7 1:31.55

42.84 48.71

BSC-SE 14Flanary, Jaxen8 1:33.18

44.84 48.34

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- NS

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 31.09

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy2 33.05

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed3 37.08

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph4 43.85

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli5 45.33

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage6 47.95

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac7 57.36

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 1:07.96

32.08 35.88

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy2 1:16.33

35.87 40.46

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed3 1:19.70

38.22 41.48

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage4 1:47.97

49.68 58.29

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase1 26.20

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar2 27.76

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy3 28.14

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli4 28.49

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua5 29.23

MCSC-SE 13Martin, Gage6 29.27

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman7 30.67

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed8 31.91

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac9 38.40

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage10 38.88

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph--- DQ 37.11

One hand touch

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd--- NS

RPS-SE 13Robinson, Owen--- SCR

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase1 59.04

27.00 32.04

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar2 1:01.17

28.41 32.76

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will3 1:03.52

29.02 34.50

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman4 1:04.83

29.70 35.13

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua5 1:05.64

30.82 34.82

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli6 1:11.72

33.52 38.20

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac7 1:29.70

40.84 48.86

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage8 1:34.39

42.66 51.73

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 2:17.07

29.08 34.59 33.3540.05

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 2:23.04

30.73 37.45 33.2641.60

BSC-SE 14Oakley, Eli3 2:34.81

31.75 37.59 34.8750.60

BSC-SE 14Flanary, Jaxen4 3:09.85

38.17 50.58 40.581:00.52

BSC-SE 13Chandler, Gage5 3:15.34

40.41 50.52 42.761:01.65

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac6 3:17.16

40.90 50.80 43.611:01.85

CAT-SE 14Rodriguez, Joseph--- DQ 2:51.78

Alternating Kick - breast

36.78 43.29 38.0153.70

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan1 2:58.52

42.88 44.81 44.5446.29

BSC-SE 14Strouth-Hens, Liam--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 2:34.68

34.45 39.09 40.1740.97

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 2:42.27

35.95 40.83 42.7642.73

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy3 2:48.15

37.46 44.42 41.3844.89

BSC-SE 13Thomason, Reed4 2:56.11

38.37 44.66 47.0746.01

BSC-SE 11Clifton, Raylan5 3:17.37

44.74 50.29 50.6251.72

RPS-SE 11Runke, Jonah6 3:38.87

48.96 56.75 55.3357.83

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 2:24.57

30.82 36.76 38.9238.07

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua2 2:33.97

32.98 37.74 41.7541.50

RPS-SE 13Moyer, Isaac3 3:13.24

42.03 49.84 50.3051.07

 
Boys 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Burke, Skylar1 4:43.39

29.90 35.24 36.7737.05

39.48 39.83 33.61 31.51

BSC-SE 14Winfrey, Brockman2 5:11.36

34.26 41.23 38.4039.16

44.79 43.42 35.23 34.87

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 22.91

RPS-SE 17Hawk, Noah2 22.92

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur3 23.37

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor4 24.05

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan5 24.85

UN-SE 15Zheng, Howard6 24.93

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton7 24.95
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(Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett8 25.07

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry9 25.15

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah10 25.42

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua11 25.45

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp12 25.53

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas13 29.94

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 49.18

24.34 24.84

RPS-SE 17Hawk, Noah2 49.40

23.72 25.68

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur3 52.04

24.48 27.56

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor4 52.38

25.19 27.19

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah5 52.84

26.16 26.68

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan6 54.18

26.06 28.12

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett7 54.27

26.15 28.12

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton8 55.13

26.15 28.98

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp9 56.07

26.66 29.41

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson10 59.75

28.04 31.71

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas11 1:06.15

32.02 34.13

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 1:51.35

26.39 28.36 28.2528.35

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton2 2:03.14

27.08 31.03 32.1132.92

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp3 2:04.03

28.09 32.04 31.2132.69

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan4 2:04.63

28.46 32.42 30.6033.15

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua5 2:06.65

27.39 32.20 33.8533.21

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson6 2:17.18

30.47 34.56 35.4736.68

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas7 2:25.93

33.53 36.62 36.8338.95

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- NS

BSC-SE 17Shams, Yasin--- SCR

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor1 5:03.67

28.08 29.55 30.2629.74

30.41 30.62 30.97 31.52

31.33 31.19

BSC-SE 17Shams, Yasin2 5:29.12

30.21 33.10 33.5533.55

34.11 33.67 33.60 33.19

32.55 31.59

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton3 5:29.43

28.03 30.96 33.9232.79

34.37 33.64 33.81 34.15

34.55 33.21

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua4 5:50.43

28.53 32.18 34.0433.31

35.29 35.96 38.01 37.06

37.83 38.22

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson5 6:16.62

30.97 34.43 37.8536.78

38.58 38.40 40.66 40.63

40.58 37.74

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas6 6:31.52

35.36 39.05 40.5639.82

40.35 39.91 40.68 41.38

39.68 34.73

BSC-SE 17Bowman, Ethan--- SCR

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet--- SCR

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Hawk, Noah1 27.28

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp2 28.07

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah3 28.36

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry4 29.02

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan5 30.50

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton6 31.30

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 57.44

28.20 29.24

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah2 58.50

28.91 29.59

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur3 58.98

28.30 30.68

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett4 1:03.51

31.25 32.26

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan5 1:04.14

31.37 32.77

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry6 1:04.20

31.78 32.42

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas7 1:22.59

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson--- SCR

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah1 2:07.98

30.36 32.34 31.8433.44

UN-VA 20Konarski, Hunter2 2:11.00

31.48 32.52 33.7733.23

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor3 2:15.17

32.37 33.92 34.7034.18

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson4 2:38.03

37.07 40.34 39.6540.97

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas5 2:55.83

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan1 29.49

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur2 29.86

UN-SE 15Zheng, Howard3 30.23

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor4 31.72

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton5 34.05

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas6 37.51

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan1 1:04.00

30.08 33.92

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur2 1:05.75

30.63 35.12

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah3 1:13.48

34.65 38.83

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett4 1:18.01

36.06 41.95

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson5 1:19.21

37.15 42.06

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas6 1:21.78

38.74 43.04

BSC-SE 17Bowman, Ethan--- NS

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 20Konarski, Hunter1 2:35.57

35.20 39.35 40.1140.91

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas2 2:55.42

39.23 44.41 44.7847.00

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 25.50

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor2 27.03

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp3 27.58

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton4 27.86

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah5 29.35

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson6 30.35
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Results
(Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly)

RPS-SE 17Hawk, Noah--- NS

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- NS

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 53.99

25.79 28.20

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur2 56.40

26.00 30.40

BSC-SE 17Shams, Yasin3 59.85

28.22 31.63

UN-SE 15Zheng, Howard4 1:00.03

27.58 32.45

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor5 1:00.65

28.29 32.36

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp6 1:01.38

28.26 33.12

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua7 1:02.73

28.12 34.61

BSC-SE 16Linn, Beckett8 1:05.34

29.84 35.50

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry--- NS

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet1 1:59.35

26.78 30.15 31.3431.08

BSC-SE 17Bowman, Ethan2 2:01.51

26.35 29.52 34.0331.61

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp3 2:23.71

29.92 35.62 38.7639.41

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 15Zheng, Howard1 2:07.93

27.03 32.21 30.9937.70

BSC-SE 17Lilley, Conor2 2:09.59

27.73 33.87 29.3538.64

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Elijah3 2:10.29

29.08 33.01 29.4238.78

BSC-SE 17Yelton, Logan4 2:16.75

29.92 36.45 33.2837.10

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua5 2:16.86

27.88 34.35 32.7941.84

UN-VA 20Konarski, Hunter6 2:17.87

29.36 34.07 34.5739.87

ETSC-SE 16Trivette, Tripp7 2:19.53

28.26 34.25 32.5644.46

BSC-SE 18Edwards, Peyton8 2:19.60

28.65 37.05 31.7942.11

BSC-SE 16Stoakley, Henry9 2:23.27

29.42 36.41 31.2246.22

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Nicholas10 2:47.34

37.42 46.08 37.5746.27

LASO-VA 16Morris, Zachary--- NS

BSC-SE 18Chandler, Emmet--- SCR

BSC-SE 16Gillis, Jackson--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Bowman, Ethan--- NS

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur--- SCR

BSC-SE 15Slap, Joshua--- SCR

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPS-SE 14Weatherall, Will1 23.95

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase2 25.00

RPS-SE 14Parsons, Shepherd3 26.13

ETSC-SE 15Holt, Alayna4 26.27

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava1 59.03

28.30 30.73

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 16Connolly, Chelsea1 2:10.66

30.10 33.41 33.2533.90

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby1 30.29

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie1 1:19.10

37.39 41.71

BSC-SE 16Brock, Kate2 1:22.45

38.26 44.19

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 14Sutanto, Ellie1 1:19.18

37.11 42.07

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CAT-SE 14Elliott, Teddy1 28.81

BSC-SE 12Toney, Tenley2 33.03

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 14Fine, Joshua1 28.58

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Abby--- SCR

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 17Zagolin, Arthur1 56.75

25.28 31.47

BSC-SE 14Taylor, Chase2 58.04

26.44 31.60

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SE 15Refani, Ava1 2:26.52

32.54 36.78 32.9644.24

BSC-SE 16Oudom, Tory2 2:33.76

33.29 36.82 36.6646.99


